
Price

$875.00 

$1,150.00 

$1,230.00 

$1,530.00 

$1,760.00 

1 4x8 Metal Roof $95.00 

2 6x8 Metal Roof $120.00 

3 6x10 Metal Roof $130.00 

4 8x10 & 8x12 Metal Roof $135.00 

5 P.T. Floor w / P.T. Floor Joist $3.00 per sq ft

6 Single Dutch Door $210.00 

7 Window $35.00 

8 Cupola $135.00 

• Removable Shipping Skids • 4' x 5' Opening

• 4 x 4 Pressure Treated Plated • 8' High with 10" Overhang

• Tech Shield Roof Sheathing • Back Wall 63" - Front Wall

• Architectural Shingles • Inside Height to Peak 7'8"

• 30" High Plywood Kickboard

**Metal roof includes insulated ceiling**

Run In Shed Standard Features Includes

4x8

6x8

6x10

8x10

8x12

Options

Size

Rosedale Structures LLC

2016 Run In Sheds Retail Pricing

Run In Sheds
Choice of: Pine Board & Batten  • Pine Tongue & Groove  • Dura-Temp

Quaker

rosedalestructures@gmail.com PH: 609-947-2236

Prices Effective 11/01/16


