PH: 609-947-2236

## 2016 Run In Sheds Retail Pricing

Run In Sheds Choice of: Pine Board & Batten • Pine Tongue & Groove • Dura-Temp				
Quaker				
	Size	Price		
4x8		\$875.00		
6x8		\$1,150.00		
6x10		\$1,230.00		
8x10		\$1,530.00		
8x12		\$1,760.00		
	Option	ns	·	
1	4x8 Metal Roof	\$95.00		
2	6x8 Metal Roof	\$120.00		
3	6x10 Metal Roof	\$130.00		
4	8x10 & 8x12 Metal Roof	\$135.00		
5	P.T. Floor w / P.T. Floor Joist	\$3.00	per sq ft	
6	Single Dutch Door	\$210.00		
7	Window	\$35.00		
8	Cupola	\$135.00		
•	**Metal roof includes i	nsulated ceiling**	•	

Run In Shed Standard Features Includes			
Removable Shipping Skids	• 4' x 5' Opening		
• 4 x 4 Pressure Treated Plated	8' High with 10" Overhang		
Tech Shield Roof Sheathing	Back Wall 63" - Front Wall		
Architectural Shingles	Inside Height to Peak 7'8"		
30" High Plywood Kickboard			